
REGISTRATION BEGINS 1ST FEBRUARY

www.sendtivate.co.uk
Visit Our Website

Manor House, The Annex,
Sidcup, DA14 6BW

Our Location
07853213605
Contact Us

PRICE LIST*
Day Care (4hrs)
Non-Specialist Needs
Basic Needs
Complex Needs
Very Complex Needs
Extremely Complex Needs (PMLD)
Travel (Pick up & Drop off)
Personal Assistant

£70.00
£70.00
£85.00
£100.00
£120.00
££120.00
£20.00
£25/hour

1:4
1:4
1:3
1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1

Service Detail Support Ratio Session Price (Day)

*An initial assessment will be carried out to determine the appropriate service.
Special consideration will be made for low income families.

https://forms.gle/7oiJArwZ2gHxGUav8
https://forms.gle/7oiJArwZ2gHxGUav8
https://sendtivate.co.uk/
https://g.co/kgs/hgZd9GM
https://g.co/kgs/hgZd9GM

