



## EMPOWERING FUTURE PATHWAYS PRICE LIST\*

	Service Detail	Support Ratio	Session Price (Day)
•	Day Care (4hrs)	1:4	£70.00
•	Non-Specialist Needs	1:4	£70.00
•	Basic Needs	1:3	£85.00
•	Complex Needs	1:1	£100.00
•	Very Complex Needs	1:1	£120.00
•	Extremely Complex Needs (PMLD)	1:1	££120.00
•	Travel (Pick up & Drop off)		£20.00
•	Personal Assistant	1:1	£25/hour

\*An initial assessment will be carried out to determine the appropriate service.

Special consideration will be made for low income families.







